
 

 

 

2019-2020 School Year Calendar 

SEPTEMBER 2019 

Mon. Sept 2 – Labour Day 

Tues. Sept 3 – First Day of School 

Thurs. Sept. 19 – Curriculum Night 

Mon. Sept. 30 –Rosh HaShanah – School Closed 

 

FEBRUARY 2020 

Jump Rope for Heart 

Thurs. Feb 6 – Report Cards 

Mon. Feb. 10 – TuB’Shevat 

Tues. Feb 11 – 100 days 

Thurs. Feb 13 – Parent Teacher Interviews 

Fri. Feb 14 – PD day - School Closed 

Mon. Feb 17 – Family Day – School Closed 

OCTOBER 2019 

Tues. Oct. 1 – Rosh HaShanah – School Closed 

Tues. Oct. 8 – Erev Yom Kippur – dismissal 12:00 

noon 

Wed. Oct. 9 – Yom Kippur – School Closed 

Mon. Oct. 14 Thanksgiving – School Closed 

Mon. Oct. 14 – Sukkot – School Closed 

Tues. Oct. 15 – Sukkot – School Closed  

Wed. Oct. 16 – Photo Day 

Mon. Oct. 21 – Shemini Atzeret – School Closed 

Tues. Oct. 22 – Simchat Torah – School Closed 

Tues. Oct 16 – School Photo Day 

– Lee Academy Cross Country Run 

MARCH 2020 

Sun. Mar. 8 – Daylight Savings Time begins  

Mon. Mar.9– Backwards Day 

Tues. Mar. 10 – Purim – Carnival 

Tues. Mar. 17- Kick of assembly Jump Rope For Heart 

Tues. Mar. 31 - Jump Rope for Heart event 

 

 

NOVEMBER 2019 

Sun. Nov. 3 - Eastern Standard Time begins 

Tues. Nov. 5 - Brott Music Festival 

Mon. Nov. 11 – Interim Reports 

Mon. Nov. 11 – Remembrance Day   

Thurs. Nov. 14 - School Photo retake Day 

Thurs. Nov. 14 – Parent/Teacher Interviews  

Fri. Nov. 15 – PD day 

Morris Black Speaking Contest (Grade 3 – 8) 

APRIL 2020 

Tues. Apr. 7 – Passover Seder 

Wed. Apr. 8 - April 17 - Spring Break - School Closed 

Thurs. Apr. 9 – Passover begins 

Mon. Apr. 20 – Back to School 

Tues. Apr.  21 – Yom HaShoah 

Tues. Apr. 28 – Yom HaZikaron 

Wed. Apr. 29 – Yom HaAtzmaut 

DECEMBER 2019 

Thurs. Dec.19 - Hanukkah Celebration Mandell (All) 

Thurs. Dec.19 – Last Day of School–Dismissal 3:00 pm 

Fri. Dec. 20 – PD day 

Dec. 23rd – 30th - Hanukkah 

Dec 23–Jan 6, 2020 – Winter Break – School Closed 

MAY 2020 

Tues. May 12 – Lag B’Omer 

Mon. May 18 – Victoria Day – School Closed 

Thurs. May 21 – Avigail Project 

Thurs. May 28 – Shavout celebration 

Fri. May 29 – Shavuot – School Closed 

- Annual General Meeting 

JANUARY 2020 

Mon. Jan 6 – School Resumes  

Tues. Jan 21 - Pajama Day 

JUNE 2020 

Wed. June 24-Last Day of School Dismissal 12:00 noon 

June 25 – 30th - PD Days 

*** Calendar may be SUBJECT TO CHANGE 


